modular series MODULAR TORQUE-ACTIVATED - model TRM
All data shown have to be considered for a single piece. For different dimensions, please contact our technical department.
For Companies that have the need to cover different cores I.D.
we produce the modular series of the torque-activated chuck.
With a low price, customers can produce with different
core diameters without any trouble.
With the same hub, which always remains mounted on your machine, with a simple screw is
possible to replace the adapters basing on your specific needs.
Our product range includes 3 hubs that differ from dimension, thus to cover internal diameter
cores from 70mm to 302mm.
modular series MODULAR TORQUE-ACTIVATED - model TRM
Code
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
Expansion
(mm)
Load
(N) max
Torque
(Nm) max
X
mm
Material cage
TRM.4.98 98 150 26 196 98-107 37.000 2.500
A richie-
sta
Upon
request
Steel
TRM.4.148 148 150 26 196 148-156 37.000 2.500 Steel
TRM.4.198 198 150 26 196 198-206 37.000 2.500 Aluminum
TRM.4.248 248 150 26 196 248-256 37.000 2.500 Aluminum
TRM.4.297 297 150 26 196 297-305 37.000 2.500 Aluminum
TRM.4.302 302 150 26 196 302-310 37.000 2.500 Aluminum
All data shown have to be considered for a single piece. For different dimensions, please contact our technical department.
Code
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
Expansion
(mm)
Load
(N) max
Torque
(Nm) max
X
mm
Material cage
TRM.6.148 148 150 30 216 148-156,5 110.000 5.000
A richie-
sta
Upon
request
Steel
TRM.6.198 198 150 30 216 198-206,5 110.000 5.000 Aluminum
TRM.6.248 248 150 30 216 248-256 110.000 5.000 Aluminum
TRM.6.297 297 150 30 216 297-305,5 110.000 5.000 Aluminum
TRM.6.302 302 150 30 216 302-310,5 110.000 5.000 Aluminum
Code
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
Expansion
(mm)
Load
(N) max
Torque
(Nm) max
X
mm
Material cage
Upon
request
TRM.3.68 68,5 150 25 178 68-75,5 18.000 1.150 Steel
TRM.3.74 74 150 25 178 74-81,5 18.000 1.150 Steel
TRM.3.98 98 150 25 178 98-106,5 18.000 1.150 Steel
TRM.3.148 148 150 25 178 148-156,5 18.000 1.150 Steel
TRM.3.297 297 150 25 178 297-305 18.000 1.150 Aluminum
TRM.3.302 302 150 25 178 302-310 18.000 1.150 Aluminum
 Industry: paper & film converting
Applications: shaftless unwinders and rewinders - light applications
 PNEUMATIC - model PN
Our pneumatic core chucks are an alternative to expanding shafts or to pneumomechanical
chucks, when allowed, for example in applications where the reels are light, or where a better
stability and endurance is needed.
Available in a range of diameters that varies from 3” to 6”, they can be produced using alumi-
num alloys or steel, depending on the specific application required by the customer.
All data shown have to be considered for a single piece. For different dimensions, please contact our technical department.
single diameter PNEUMATICHE - model PN
Code Core I.D.
A’/A’’
mm
X
mm
PN.69 / PN.74 74/76mm 69/74mm
Upon request
PN.98 100mm 98mm
PN.118 120mm 118mm
PN.149  150/152mm 149mm